
MINISTRY SCHEDULE FOR APRIL and MAY 2024 

 ALTAR SERVERS LECTOR EMs MUSIC 

Saturday, April 6                    4:00 PM Volunteer Carolyn Becker 
Host: Jim Adams 
Chalice: Helen Schmitt 

 

Sunday, April 7                       8:00 AM 
Lucas Helsel 
Ryan McConnell 

Debbie Bartley 
Host: Jill Helsel 
Chalice: Anita Wavrek 

 

Saturday, April 13                 4:00 PM Volunteer Doug Wise 
Host: Jim Woomer 
Chalice: Laurie Woomer 

 

Sunday, April 14                    8:00 AM 
Grayson Dodson 
Dominic Sparacino 

Lynn Ostrum 
Host: Joan Keller 
Chalice: Joe Eckels 

 

Saturday, April 20                 4:00 PM Volunteer Jim Adams 
Host: Diane Dry 
Chalice: Helen Schmitt 

 

Sunday, April 21                    8:00 AM 
Lily Butterbaugh 
Levi Bailey 

Mary Rose Poorman 
Host: Tina Johnston 
Chalice: Anita Wavrek 

 

Saturday, April 27                 4:00 PM Volunteer Jim Woomer 
Host: Joe Keller 
Chalice: Laurie Woomer 

 

Sunday, April 28                    8:00 AM 
Gabriella Sparacino 
Lydia Wise 

Doug Wise 
Host: Ron DiFrango 
Chalice: Ruth Westley 

 

Saturday, May 4                    4:00 PM Volunteer Carolyn Becker 
Host: Jim Adams 
Chalice: Joan Keller 

 

Sunday, May 5                       8:00 AM 
Braden Jubeck 
Victoria Williams 

Brian Jubeck 
Host: Terry Anderson 
Chalice: Deanna Anderson 

 

Wednesday, May 8               4:00 PM 
Ascension Vigil 

Volunteer Tina Johnston 
Host:  
Chalice: 

 

Thursday, May 9                    5:30 PM 
Ascension Thursday 

Volunteer Anita Wavrek 
Host: Debbie Bartley 
Chalice: Mary Rose Poorman 

 

Saturday, May 11                 4:00 PM Volunteer Doug Wise 
Host: Diane Dry 
Chalice: Helen Schmitt 

 

Sunday, May 12                    8:00 AM 
Mira Sparacino 
Ella Lytle 

Tina Johnston 
Host: Ron DiFrango 
Chalice: Anita Wavrek 
Choir: Dee Bradfield 

Marian Choir 

Saturday, May 18                 4:00 PM Volunteer Jim Adams 
Host: Ruth Westley 
Chalice: Helen Schmitt 

 

Sunday, May 19                    8:00 AM  
 

Grayson Dodson 
Myah Dodson 

Terry Anderson 
Host: Nick Anderson 
Chalice: Noah Anderson 

 

Saturday, May 25                 4:00 PM Volunteer Carolyn Becker 
Host: Diane Dry 
Chalice:  Helen Schmitt 

 

Sunday, May 26                    8:00 AM 
Lucas Helsel 
Anthony Danella 

Debbie Bartley 
Host: Jill Helsel 
Chalice: Tina Johnston 

 



 


